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 8.57
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 42 
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B B+B+ D4 BC B PP 21  24  24  15  18  28  14  0  21 
 6.86
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 8.57

 180 

 42 
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19251211 192512118.14
NADAF SALIM 

MAULALI

PARAVEEN

PASS

B+ AB+ B11 B+B+ B+ PP 24  24  27  21  24  32  16  0  21 
 8.00

 168 

 42 

 317 

 21 
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19251212 192512127.55
SIDDHANT BALASO 

MAGDUM

ALAKA

PASS

A AA B12 B+B+ B+ PP 27  27  27  21  24  32  16  0  21 
 8.29

 174 

 42 
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 21 
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19251115 192511157.90
THORAT SNEHAL 

SUNIL

KALPANA

PASS
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Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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Total Student Count:  12 

Contoller of Examination

PS1201- Digital     Protection     of Power Systems

PS1202- Real   Time   Control   of Power Systems

PS1213- Program Elective - III (Restructured Power 

PS1223- Program Elective - III(Advanced DSP) 

PS1234- Program Elective-IV (Power Quality)

PS1225- Program Elective - V (FACTs and Custom 

PS1206- Lab Practice - II

PS1208- Mini  Project  /  Industrial Training

AU1229- Pedagogy Studies

- 

- 
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